
2014 JAG LLE AWARDS

Applicant Amount Requested  Board Awarded 

Altus, City of $9,540.00  $                                           9,540.00 

Beaver County $5,765.00  $                                           5,050.00 

Bethany, City of $9,862.28  $                                                       -   

Bixby, City of $10,000.00  $                                         10,000.00 

Blanchard, City of $9,338.29  $                                                       -   

Bryan County $9,958.65  $                                                       -   

Calera, Town of $9,999.00  $                                           8,887.90 

Canadian County $9,990.00  $                                           9,990.00 

Carnegie, Town of $9,856.00  $                                           9,856.00 

Chelsea, Town of $9,780.00  $                                           2,934.00 

Choctaw, City of $9,210.00  $                                                       -   

Cleveland, City of $10,000.00  $                                         10,000.00 

Clinton, City of $9,879.94  $                                           9,879.94 

Collinsville, City of $8,448.75  $                                           8,448.75 

Commanche, City of $10,000.00  $                                                       -   

Coweta, City of $10,000.00  $                                                       -   

Davenport, Town of $4,850.00  $                                                       -   

Davis, City of $6,950.00  $                                           6,950.00 

Delaware County $9,359.94  $                                           9,359.94 

Duncan, City of $8,398.00  $                                           8,398.00 

Durant, City of $10,000.00  $                                         10,000.00 

Elk City, City of $9,808.02  $                                                       -   

Erick, City of $5,574.26  $                                                       -   

Eufaula, City of $9,734.25  $                                                       -   

Grady County $1,459.80  $                                                       -   

Guthrie, City of $10,000.00  $                                         10,000.00 

Hobart, City of $9,040.00  $                                           9,040.00 

Hollis, City of $8,947.45  $                                           4,843.45 

Hooker, City of $9,640.00  $                                           9,640.00 

Idabel, City of $9,780.37  $                                           9,780.37 

Johnston County $9,676.00  $                                           9,676.00 

Kay County $9,590.00  $                                           4,795.00 

LeFLore County $9,180.00  $                                           9,180.00 

Lincoln County $9,879.80  $                                                       -   

Mannsford, Town of $9,940.50  $                                           9,940.50 

Marietta, City of $10,000.00  $                                         10,000.00 

McAlester, City of $9,730.00  $                                           9,730.00 

McClain County $9,918.65  $                                                       -   

Miami Tribe of Oklahoma $10,000.00  $                                         10,000.00 

Moore, City of $10,000.00  $                                         10,000.00 

Morris, City of $10,000.00  $                                                       -   

Mountain View, Town of $3,790.00  $                                                       -   



2014 JAG LLE AWARDS

Applicant Amount Requested  Board Awarded 

Muldrow, Town of $9,965.00  $                                           9,965.00 

Nowata, City of $9,065.00  $                                           9,065.00 

Okmulgee, City of $9,325.00  $                                           9,325.00 

Okmulgee County $9,936.00  $                                                       -   

Owasso, City of $8,980.00  $                                           8,980.00 

Pauls Valley, City of $6,885.00  $                                           6,885.00 

Pawnee, City of $9,310.68  $                                           6,240.66 

Perkins, City of $8,785.00  $                                           7,987.00 

Piedmont, City of $10,000.00  $                                                       -   

Porum, Town of $7,261.00  $                                           7,261.00 

Prague, City of $9,999.99  $                                                       -   

Pryor Creek, City of $9,990.00  $                                           9,990.00 

Sallisaw, City of $9,584.00  $                                           9,584.00 

Sapulpa, City of $9,800.04  $                                           9,800.04 

Seiling, Town of $10,000.00  $                                         10,000.00 

Seminole, City of $9,014.00  $                                                       -   

Spencer, City of $9,306.00  $                                           6,768.00 

Tahlequah, City of $9,030.00  $                                           9,030.00 

Tecumseh Police Department $9,981.90  $                                           9,981.90 

Texas County $9,970.00  $                                           9,970.00 

The Village, City of $7,980.00  $                                           7,980.00 

Tishomingo, City of $8,895.00  $                                                       -   

Tuttle, City of $10,000.00  $                                                       -   

Wagoner, City of $10,000.00  $                                         10,000.00 

Walters, City of $4,788.00  $                                           1,596.00 

Watonga, City of $6,324.95  $                                                       -   

Weatherford, City of $9,730.00  $                                           9,730.00 

Weleetka, Town of $10,000.00  $                                         10,000.00 

Woods County $9,949.00  $                                                       -   

Woodward County $10,000.00  $                                         10,000.00 

TOTAL REQUESTED $650,730.51

TOTAL AWARDED $426,058.45



2014 JAG LLE AWARDS

Applicant Amount Requested  Board Awarded 


